
FBC YOUTH GROUP 
Fall Schedule

September 17 Sun No Meeting-$ & Permission due for Youth 
Beach Retreat

September 18-22 Mon-Fri any night Davidson Co Fair – Parking Cars – 
Service Project-See Ray Howell

September 24 Sun 5:00pm Meeting - FBC Youth Suite 

October 1 Sun 4:00pm First United Methodist – “Blessing of the 
Animals”
October 8 Sun 5:00pm Prepare for Trunk or Treat /Final Info for Beach
Retreat

October 13-15 Fri-Sun    3:30pm Youth Beach Retreat

October 15 Sun 5:00pm REQUIRED – Participants -DR Mission Trip 
@ UMC 

October 22 Sun 4:00-6:00pm Trunk or Treat with UMC & First 
Presbyterian Church

Meet at 4 to load games/setup

October 28 SAT TBD BBQ Festival Parking (Fundraiser)- all 
youth members
October 29 Sun No Meeting
_________________________________________________________________________________________

November 5 Sun 4:00pm FBC Fall Festival with UCC – no youth 
meeting

November 12 Sun 2:00-3:30pm “Rise Against Hunger” – Service 
Project-meet at UMC

November 19 Sun 5:00pm REQUIRED – Participants -DR Mission Trip-
meet at FBC

November 26 Sun No Meeting – Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 8 Sun Time TBD “Operation Christmas Child – Shoebox 
Shopping” Service Project

December 10 Sun Time TBD Christmas Hayride at Tanglewood Festival
of Lights/Pizza



December 17 Sun 5:00pm Christmas Caroling – FBC Homebound 
members

December 24 & 31 Sun No Meeting – Christmas Holidays
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Youth Advisors:
Catherine Pyle (336) 259-4260 catwallpyle@yahoo.com Kelly Lambeth (336) 
692-2039 kelslambeth@gmail.com
Anna Raye Tate (336) 689-2527 artate89@gmail.com Beth Davis (336) 239-
4850 endavisray@gmail.com
Carol Wall (336) 239-0806 cwall509@icloud.com Carol Frank (336) 301-6360

carolfrank2@gmail.com
Teresa Herman (336) 596-7961 therman521@yahoo.com  - Admin Helper
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